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ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT 

 Likelihood
[70.1]
[69.6]
[69.5]
[68.8]
[67.5]

RANDOM

[65.4]
[64.3]

Left front fricative?
Right back fricative?
Right nasal?
Left vowel central?
Right liquid?

Left unvoiced fricative?

BEST

Question

Left nasal?

(N=5)
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Question

Left front fricative?
Left vowel central?

Right liquid?
Right nasal?
Left nasal?

Right back fricative?
Left unvoiced fricative?
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[68.8]

[67.5]
[69.5]
[65.4]

[64.3]

Original Weighted

[35.8]
[36.3]

[37.4]
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[36.7]

[35.3]
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nasal?

Left context
fricative?

Left liquid? Right consonant?
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